MaBa in cm
1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Saumwelite:

Linge ab
Schulter:
Armel Linge:

48 00 em
48 00 cm
70,00 cm

22 00 cm

52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm

23,00 em

56,00 cm
56, 00 cm
74 00 cm

24 00 cm

XL
60,00 cm
60,00 cm
76,00 cm

25,00 cm

G4, 00 cm
G4, 00 cm
78,00 cm

26,00 cm

68,00 em
68,00 e
8400 em

28.00 em



